Chapt

. (12
(3-6)
(7-10)
(11-12)

2. (12
(3-4)
(5-6)
(7-10)
(11-12)
(13-15)
(16-17)

3. (1-2)
(3-5)
(6-15)
(16-18)

http://tlcbiblical.com/bkolineidx.html

2 Thessalonians

Verse Summary

Paul, Silvanus, Timotheus to the church
Bound to thank God always for you
And to you who are troubled rest with us
We pray always for you

We beseech you brethren

Except there come a falling away first
Remember ye not

The mystery of iniquity

God shall send them strong delusion
We are bound to give thanks always
Now our Lord Jesus Christ

Finally brethren

The Lord is faithful

We command you

Now the Lord of peace be with you all


http://tlcbiblical.com/bkolineidx.html

