## 2 Thessalonians

Chapt		Verse Summary
1.	(1-2) (3-6) (7-10) (11-12)	Paul, Silvanus, Timotheus to the church Bound to thank God always for you And to you who are troubled rest with us We pray always for you
2.	(1-2) (3-4) (5-6) (7-10) (11-12) (13-15) (16-17)	We beseech you brethren Except there come a falling away first Remember ye not The mystery of iniquity God shall send them strong delusion We are bound to give thanks always Now our Lord Jesus Christ
3.	(1-2) (3-5) (6-15) (16-18)	Finally brethren The Lord is faithful We command you Now the Lord of peace be with you all